2017 PORSCHE Macan Turbo
 VIN: WP1ZZZ95ZHLB72460
Model Code  95B-AF1
Gearbox Type  A5B01
Engine Type  CTLA
Tire Manufacturer  Michelin (6U07)
Gearbox Serial  31561025
Engine Serial  022350

2D7 Rear Fascia Painted
3J4 Deletion of "turbo" Designation on Headrests
51A Deletion of GTS Model Designation on Side Doors
5TE Brushed Aluminum Interior Package
6H1 Side Blades in Exterior Color
7M9 Door-Sill Guards in Brushed Aluminum
7UG Navigation Module for Porsche Communication Management (PCM)
7Y6 Lane Departure Warning (LDW)
9VL BOSE® Surround Sound System
G1D Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
H6K Summer Tires for 20" Alloy Wheels
Q1J Adaptive Sport Seats (18-way) with Memory Package
QH1 Voice Control
UX6 Tyre Pressure control valve silver
VR4 SportDesign Side Skirts
05A W/O SUPPLIER SPECIFICATION
0AB ANTI-ROLL BAR, FRONT AND REAR
0GG EMISSIONS CONCEPT EU 4
0JK WEIGHT CLASS 10 FA
0K0 W/O ALTERNATIVE DRIVE SYSTEM
0KA WITHOUT STICKERS OR EMBLEMS
0LA WITHOUT SPEC. SAFETY CERTIFICATES
0M2 FUEL TANK, 75-LITRE
0NB LOGO SET IN BASIC VERSION
0RZ W/O EL. STEERING COLUMN LOCK
0SL STICKERS/PLATES IN JAPANESE
0UA W/O CUSTOM COLOUR
0VA W/O ON-BOARD LITERATURE
0Y1 STANDARD CLIMATIC ZONES
0YA WEIGHT CLASS 1 RA
1A2 DIRECT FUEL INJECTION (DFI)
1AT EL. STABILISATION PROGRAMME W/O HBV
1D7 TRAILER HITCH PREPARATION, ROW
1E1 CARBON CANISTER
1EB W/O IDENTIFICATION PLATE
1G8 TIRE FIT (FLAT-TYRE SET)
1L0 NORMAL AIR CLEANER
1N1 POWER STEERING
1NE WHEEL HUB COVER STANDARD
1PC WHEEL BOLTS W. ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION
1SA W/O LOWER ENGINE GUARD
1T0 W/O FIRST AID KIT, W/O WARNING TRIANGLE
1Y0 W/O FRONT/REAR DIFFERENTIAL LOCK
1Z5 INITIAL FUEL FILLING INCREASE (PETROL)
1ZK 18” FRONT DISC BRAKES, RED
2B0 WITHOUT ADDITIONAL INSULATING PACKAGE
2C4 STEERING COLUMN, AX., VERT. ADJUST.+MEMORY
2EK 18” REAR DISC BRAKES, RED
2G1 INSERT F. UNLEADED FUELLING
2HB INTERIOR SOUND MEASURES (SHAKER)
2JB BUMPERS STANDARD
2P2 LOADING SILL GUARD IN STAINLESS STEEL
2WA WITHOUT ADDITIONAL TYRES
2X2 TIPTRONIC OPERATION ON STEER. WHEEL
2ZM MF LEATHER STEER. WHEEL, 3-SPOKE
3B4 ISOFIX CHILD SEAT ANCHOR SYSTEM, REAR
3CU PREPARATION FOR NET PARTITION (EHOE)
3D2 CENTRE CONSOLE FOR LEATHER PACKAGE
3FA WITHOUT ROOF INSERT (FULL ROOF)
3GA W/O CARGO MANAGEMENT
3LE DOOR/SIDE TRIM PANEL, LEATHER PACKAGE
3M0 WITHOUT SPECIAL MEASURES (M1)
3ME TUFTING VELOUR CARPET, SCUFF PLATE
3PN EL. SEAT ADJ. AT FRONT, BOTH W. MEMORY
3QT 3-P. AUTOM. BELT FR., BELT. TENS., H.A., ROW
3S0 W/O ROOF RAILS/ROOF-LOAD CARRIER
3W8 ACOUSTIC PACKAGE EXTENDED
3X0 WITHOUT SKI BAG
3Y0 WITHOUT SUN BLIND
3ZU 3-P. AUTOM. BELT RE. W. AUTO. BELT TENS. ROW
4A0 W/O SEAT HEATING
4D0 W/O SEAT VENTILATION / MASSAGE SEATS
4E7 POWERLIFT FOR REAR LID (POWERLIFT GATE)